@LG

LG L1919S-SF monitor komputer 48,3 cm (19") 1280 x 1024 piksel

Perak

Brand : LG

Product name : L1919S-SF

Product code: L1919

LG L1919S-SF. Pepenjuru paparan: 48,3 cm (19"), Resolusi paparan: 1280 x 1024 piksel, Masa respons: 8
ms, Sudut pandangan, mendatar: 160°, Sudut pandangan, menegak: 160°. Product color: Perak

Paparan

Pepenjuru paparan *
Resolusi paparan *

Skrin sentuh *

Kecerahan paparan (biasa)
Masa respons *

Contrast ratio (typical) *
Sudut pandangan, mendatar
Sudut pandangan, menegak
Bilangan warna paparan *
Jarak piksel

Julat imbasan mendatar
Julat imbasan menegak
Frekuensi digital mendatar
Frekuensi digital menegak
Sync-on-green (SOG)
Segerak H/V berasingan

Segerak komposit

Reka bentuk

Product color *

48,3 cm (19")
1280 x 1024 piksel
X

300 cd/m?

8 ms

1400:1

160°

160°

16.78 juta warna
0,294 x 0,294 mm
30 - 83 kHz

56 - 75 Hz

30 - 83 kHz

56 - 75 Hz

v

v

Perak

Port & antara muka
Kuantiti port VGA (Sub-D)
Bicu AC (kuasa)
Ergonomi

Plag dan Main

Kuasa

Penggunaan kuasa (biasa) *
Penggunaan kuasa (siap siaga) *
Penggunaan kuasa (Jimat Kuasa)
Berat & dimensi

Lebar (tanpa kaki)

Kedalaman (tanpa kaki)

Tinggi (tanpa kaki)

Berat (tanpa penyangga)
Ciri-ciri lain

Dimensi pakej (PxLxT)

Pensijilan

37 W
1w
1w

441,9 mm
66 mm
386,1 mm
4,22 kg

477 x 402 x 131 mm

TCO-03, UL, CUL, TUV-GS, SEMCO,
CE, FCC-B, C-TICK
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