

## LG L1919S-SF monitor komputer 48,3 cm (19") 1280 x 1024 piksel Perak

Brand: LG Product code: L1919

**Product name :** L1919S-SF

LG L1919S-SF. Pepenjuru paparan: 48,3 cm (19"), Resolusi paparan:  $1280 \times 1024$  piksel, Masa respons: 8 ms, Sudut pandangan, mendatar:  $160^\circ$ , Sudut pandangan, menegak:  $160^\circ$ . Product color: Perak





Paparan		Port & antara muka	
Pepenjuru paparan *       48,3 cm (19")         Resolusi paparan *       1280 x 1024 piksel		Kuantiti port VGA (Sub-D) Bicu AC (kuasa)	1 •
Skrin sentuh *  Kecerahan paparan (biasa)  Masa respons *	an paparan (biasa)  pons *  8 ms  ratio (typical) *  ndangan, mendatar  ndangan, menegak  warna paparan *  sel  0,294 x 0,294 mm  asan mendatar  asan menegak  i digital mendatar  ii digital menegak  green (SOG)  300 cd/m²  8 ms  1400:1  160°  16.78 juta warna  0,294 x 0,294 mm  30 - 83 kHz  30 - 83 kHz	<b>Ergonomi</b> Plag dan Main <b>Kuasa</b>	*
Sudut pandangan, mendatar Sudut pandangan, menegak Bilangan warna paparan * Jarak piksel		Penggunaan kuasa (biasa) * Penggunaan kuasa (siap siaga) * Penggunaan kuasa (Jimat Kuasa)	37 W 1 W 1 W
Julat imbasan mendatar Julat imbasan menegak Frekuensi digital mendatar Frekuensi digital menegak Sync-on-green (SOG)		Berat & dimensi  Lebar (tanpa kaki)  Kedalaman (tanpa kaki)  Tinggi (tanpa kaki)  Berat (tanpa penyangga)	441,9 mm 66 mm 386,1 mm 4,22 kg
Segerak H/V berasingan		Ciri-ciri lain	
Segerak komposit	✓	Dimensi pakej (PxLxT)	477 x 402 x 131 mm
Reka bentuk Product color *	Perak	Pensijilan	TCO-03, UL, CUL, TUV-GS, SEMCO, CE, FCC-B, C-TICK

## **Catalog Object Cloud**



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.